
For more information about the UA Staff Alliance, contact  
Morgan Dufseth at 907-450-8042 or mdufseth@alaska.edu. 

2020-2021 Staff Alliance Members 

 
 

UAA Staff 
 

Dawn Humenik 

UAA Staff Council Co-President 

Records & Accreditation Manager 

University Police Department  

3211 Providence Drive 

Anchorage AK 99508 

(907) 786-1116 

dademko@alaska.edu  

 

Tania Row 

UAA Staff Council Co-President 

Program Assistant 

2545 Providence Drive 

Anchorage, AK 99508 

(907) 786-1383 

tlrowe@alaska.edu   

 

UAF Staff  
 

Mathew Mund, CHAIR 

UAF Staff Council President 

Operations Manager 

Residence Life 

1872 Yukon Drive, MBS 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

(907) 474-7247 

mmund@alaska.edu  

 

Ronnie Houchin 

UAF Staff Council Vice President 

Associate Director 

Student Engagement 

1731 South Chandalar Drive 

Fairbanks, AK 99775 

(907) 474-5153 

rshouchin@alaska.edu   

 

 

 

 

 

 

UAS Staff  
 

Kate Govaars 

UAS Staff Council Vice President 

Arts & Sciences Outreach Advisor 

Student Success Center 

Ziegler Building, Room 203C 

Ketchikan, AK 99901 

(907) 228-4561 

kgovaars@alaska.edu  

 

Eric Lingle 

UAS Staff Council President 

Database Coordinator 

Admissions 

Mourant Building 

Juneau, AK 99801 

(907) 796-6365 

elingle@alaska.edu    

 

SW Staff 
 

Lauren Hartman 

Statewide Administration Assembly  

Vice President 

Insights and Reports Manager 
UA Foundation 
1815 Bragaw Street 
Anchorage, AK 99501  
(907) 786-7709 
lehartman@alaska.edu  
 

VACANT 

Statewide Administration Assembly  

President 

A new president will be elected in late July 2020. 
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